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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

The Express
RUNNSHOOT

Steel City Champs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
theFRANCHISE

WFO

The Express

Steel City Champs

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

The Express
RUNNSHOOT

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

WFO

RUNNSHOOT
RoundKidd

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

God Bless TEXAS
RUNNSHOOT

Steel City Champs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Wiggy

WFO

The Express
RUNNSHOOT
theFRANCHISE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
Steel City Champs

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

WFO

The Express

God Bless TEXAS

855
785
762
616
998

896
905
724
907
899

1099
926
684

1117

1087

908
638
737
520
814

881
1119
912
730
738

1028
927
739
628

1159

720
555
798
913
460

766
695
887
768
814

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dawgpound

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
TD TD BANG BANG
RoundKidd

Wiggy
God Bless TEXAS

RUNNSHOOT
Dawgpound
RoundKidd

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
RoundKidd

Steel City Champs
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
Steel City Champs
The Express

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound

The Express

WFO

Dawgpound
RoundKidd

TD TD BANG BANG

RoundKidd

Steel City Champs
God Bless TEXAS
Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG

RUNNSHOOT

The Express
Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG
RoundKidd

RoundKidd
Dawgpound
RUNNSHOOT

TD TD BANG BANG
Steel City Champs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

879
850
850
827
984

983
1011
860
648
322

924
622
740
553
661

632
805
825
961
554

940
1341
468
1115
651

976
521
651
480
678

946
524
901
824
762

792
776
813
553
801
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

WFO

The Express

God Bless TEXAS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
theFRANCHISE

WFO

God Bless TEXAS

Steel City Champs
RoundKidd

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
theFRANCHISE

Wiggy

The Express
RUNNSHOOT

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
theFRANCHISE

Wiggy

WFO

RUNNSHOOT

Steel City Champs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
theFRANCHISE

Wiggy

WFO

RUNNSHOOT

TD TD BANG BANG

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
God Bless TEXAS

RoundKidd

Dawgpound

Steel City Champs

TD TD BANG BANG

The Express

theFRANCHISE

WFO

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
God Bless TEXAS

RoundKidd

Dawgpound

RUNNSHOOT

Steel City Champs

The Express

theFRANCHISE

Wiggy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

717
827
799
762
948

754
847
1017
903
793

729
633
771
779
581

567
738
938
890
428

959
893
1097
463
1279

552
617
909
502
551
566
943
1178

700
654
664
722
551
588
870
817

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Steel City Champs
RUNNSHOOT

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound
RoundKidd

Wiggy
The Express

RUNNSHOOT
TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound

WFO

God Bless TEXAS
Steel City Champs
Dawgpound
RoundKidd

The Express

TD TD BANG BANG
God Bless TEXAS
RoundKidd
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
The Express
RoundKidd

Steel City Champs
Dawgpound

Wiggy
RUNNSHOOT

WFO
TD TD BANG BANG

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

427
763
1138
590
466

773
684
849
930
917

1075
823
639

1099
683

907
939
677
521
1066

682
662
1057
418
826

477
616

696
1047
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God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Dawgpound
RUNNSHOOT
Steel City Champs
The Express
theFRANCHISE

Wiggy

662 VS TD TD BANG BANG
1188 VS RoundKidd

949
424
630
484
677
677
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989
642
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