The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 4:54am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
theFRANCHISE	855	vs	Dawgpound	879
Wiggy	785	VS	WFO	850
The Express	762	VS	God Bless TEXAS	850
RUNnSHOOT	616	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	827
Steel City Champs	998	VS	RoundKidd	984
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
theFRANCHISE	896	VS	Wiggy	983
WFO	905	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1011
The Express	724	vs	RUNnSHOOT	860
Steel City Champs	907	VS	Dawgpound	648
TD TD BANG BANG	899	vs	RoundKidd	322
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
theFRANCHISE	1099	vs	WFO	924
Wiggy	926	vs	God Bless TEXAS	622
The Express	684	vs	RoundKidd	740
RUNnSHOOT	1117	VS	Steel City Champs	553
TD TD BANG BANG	1087	vs	Dawgpound	661
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
theFRANCHISE	908	VS	God Bless TEXAS	632
Wiggy	638	VS	Steel City Champs	805
WFO	737	VS	The Express	825
RUNnSHOOT	520	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	961
RoundKidd	814	VS	Dawgpound	554
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
theFRANCHISE	881	VS	The Express	940
Wiggy	1119	VS	WFO	1341
God Bless TEXAS	912	VS	Dawgpound	468
RUNnSHOOT	730	VS	RoundKidd	1115
Steel City Champs	738	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	651
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Wiggy	1028	VS	RoundKidd	976
WFO	927	VS	Steel City Champs	521
The Express	739	VS	God Bless TEXAS	651
RUNnSHOOT	628	VS	Dawgpound	480
theFRANCHISE	1159	vs	TD TD BANG BANG	678
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
theFRANCHISE	720	VS	RUNnSHOOT	946
Wiggy	555	VS	The Express	524
WFO	798	VS	Dawgpound	901
God Bless TEXAS	913	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	824
Steel City Champs	460	vs	RoundKidd	762
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
theFRANCHISE	766	VS	RoundKidd	792
Wiggy	695	VS	Dawgpound	776
WFO	887	VS	RUNnSHOOT	813
The Express	768	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	553
God Bless TEXAS	814	VS	Steel City Champs	801

The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 4:54am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
theFRANCHISE	717	VS	Steel City Champs	427
Wiggy	827	VS	RUNnSHOOT	763
WFO	799	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1138
The Express	762	VS	Dawgpound	590
God Bless TEXAS	948	VS	RoundKidd	466
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
theFRANCHISE	754	VS	Wiggy	773
WFO	847	VS	The Express	684
God Bless TEXAS	1017	VS	RUNnSHOOT	849
Steel City Champs	903	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	930
RoundKidd	793	VS	Dawgpound	917
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
theFRANCHISE	729	VS	WFO	1075
Wiggy	633	VS	God Bless TEXAS	823
The Express	771	VS	Steel City Champs	639
RUNnSHOOT	779	VS	Dawgpound	1099
TD TD BANG BANG	581	VS	RoundKidd	683
. 2 . 2 2, 3 2, 3			. 10 3.10.100	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
theFRANCHISE	567	VS	The Express	907
Wiggy	738	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	939
WFO	938	VS	God Bless TEXAS	677
RUNnSHOOT	890	VS	RoundKidd	521
Steel City Champs	428	VS	Dawgpound	1066
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
theFRANCHISE	959	VS	God Bless TEXAS	682
Wiggy	893	VS	The Express	662
WFO	1097	VS	RoundKidd	1057
RUNnSHOOT	463	VS	Steel City Champs	418
TD TD BANG BANG	1279	vs	Dawgpound	826
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
God Bless TEXAS	552	VS	Wiggy	477
RoundKidd	617	vs	RUNnSHOOT	616
Dawgpound	909	***	Northernoon	010
Steel City Champs	502			
TD TD BANG BANG	551			
The Express	566			
theFRANCHISE	943			
WFO	1178			
•				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
God Bless TEXAS	700	VS	WFO	696
RoundKidd	654	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1047
Dawgpound	664			
RUNnSHOOT	722			
Steel City Champs	551			
The Express	588			
theFRANCHISE	870			
Wiggy	817			



The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 4:55am ET

God Bless TEXAS	662	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	989
WFO	1188	VS	RoundKidd	642
Dawgpound	949			
RUNnSHOOT	424			
Steel City Champs	630			
The Express	484			
theFRANCHISE	677			
Wiggy	677			